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2018-19 Academic Calendar

August 7 (Tuesday) …………………………………….. First Day of School for Teachers

August 13 (Monday)………………………………….. First Day of School for K-8 Students

August 15 (Wednesday)…………..………….First Day of School for VPK/Pre-K Students

September 3 (Monday) ……………..………………………………….… Labor Day Holiday

September 17 (Monday)……..………………..…Prof. Development Day/Student Holiday

October 15 (Monday)…………….………..…………….Teacher Duty Day/Student Holiday 

November 12 (Monday).………..………………………………………Veterans Day Holiday

November 19 (Monday).……………………………………… Thanksgiving Holiday Begins 

November 26 (Monday) ……………………….…………………………….Classes Resume

December 20 (Thursday)………..………………………Teacher Duty Day/Student Holiday 

December 21 (Friday)……………………………………….…….….Winter Holiday Begins

January 7 (Monday)……………………………………………………….…Classes Resume

January 21 (Monday)……………………………………..….Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

February 18 (Monday) …………………………….……………..… Presidents’ Day Holiday

March 15 (Friday) …..…………….…………………………………………Teacher Duty Day

March 18 (Monday)…..…………………………………………….….Spring Holiday Begins

March 25 (Monday)………………………………………………………..…Classes Resume

May 27 (Monday)…………………………………………………….…Memorial Day Holiday

May 31 (Friday)………..…………………………………….Last Day of School for Students 

June 3 (Tuesday)……..………………………………Last Day of School for VPK Students

Trimester 1: Aug 13-Nov 16    Trimester 2: Nov 19-Feb 22    Trimester 3: Feb 25-May 31 
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